
Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1 (5/9/2023-5/14/2023)

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 384 Lookslikelucktome Lannie Jo Lisac 287.50 Timothy And Katherine Miller$339.00

2 793 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer 285.50 Sarah Marold Clymer$282.50

3T 651 Frat Cat Anna Morrison 285.00 Anna Morrison$197.75

3T 771 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 285.00 Lainey Grewing$197.75

5 395 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester 284.50 Shaleah L. Hester$113.00

6 733 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 281.50 Megan R Waddell

7 672 Peptilion Paul E Bailey 279.00 Paul E Bailey

8 718 Im So Stunning Jennifer J Ostenson 278.00 Jennifer J Ostenson

9 761 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 276.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg 

10 762 Metallicalena Jennifer J Ostenson 140.00 Jennifer J Ostenson

11 325 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 131.00 MW Farming & Ranching LLC

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 384 Lookslikelucktome Lannie Jo Lisac 287.50 Timothy And Katherine Miller$219.00

2 793 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer 285.50 Sarah Marold Clymer$182.50

3T 606 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 285.00 Brandy Ragland$109.50

3T 651 Frat Cat Anna Morrison 285.00 Anna Morrison$109.50

3T 771 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 285.00 Lainey Grewing$109.50

6 395 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester 284.50 Shaleah L. Hester

7 733 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 281.50 Megan R Waddell

8 718 Im So Stunning Jennifer J Ostenson 278.00 Jennifer J Ostenson

9 761 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 276.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg 

10 897 Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 267.00 Wendy Kuhn

11 722 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 266.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

12 762 Metallicalena Jennifer J Ostenson 140.00 Jennifer J Ostenson

13 325 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 131.00 MW Farming & Ranching LLC

NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 771 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 285.01 Lainey Grewing$286.50

2 651 Frat Cat Anna Morrison 285.00 Anna Morrison$229.20

3 733 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 281.50 Megan R Waddell$171.90

4T 761 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 276.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg $100.28

4T 352 Dually Judged Katherine (Katie) Peterson 276.50 Katherine (Katie) Peterson$100.28

6 624 Candy Rap Emilee Lyda 274.50 Emilee Lyda$66.85

7 693 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow 274.00 Trystan Crow

8 725 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward 272.00 Dustin Ward

9 500 Smoking Pistol Whiz Brian Stone 269.00 Christa DNU Stone

10 897 Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 267.00 Wendy Kuhn

11 722 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 266.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

12 301 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver 263.50 Bill Weaver

13 345 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 254.50 Greg Or Dawn Byers

14 325 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 131.00 MW Farming & Ranching LLC

15 654 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 130.00 Scott R. Wagner

16T 317 Electric Jac William Dudding 123.00 William Dudding



Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1 (5/9/2023-5/14/2023)

16T 312 Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin 123.00 Ben Gouin

NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 345 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 254.50 Greg Or Dawn Byers$45.00

2 325 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 131.00 MW Farming & Ranching LLC$30.00

3 654 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 130.00 Scott R. Wagner

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 932 Fiddycentt Jordan Ribeiro 281.00 Jordan Ribeiro$200.00

2 618 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday 274.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday$150.00

3 348 SDP Best Of Friends Eric Stevenson 273.00 Eric Stevenson$100.00

5 708 Fern Feeling Woman Susanne Varner 265.00 Susanne Varner

6 351 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 261.00 Eric Stevenson

7 451 Grace Of The Gun Dustin Jones 255.00 Dustin Jones

8 792 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 137.50 A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink


